

**In The Court of Civil Judge (Junior Division)  
Lalbagh, Murshidabad**

**T.S 462 of 2022**

**Reg No. 462 of 2022**

**Present: Smt. Afshan Nawaz Warsi  
Civil Judge(Jr. Div), Lalbagh Msd**

Order No. 06 Dated-30.03.2023

Both sides file adv hazira.

Pltff files A/I order extension petn.

Pltff also files another petn U/S 151 c.p.c.

Hd. Both sides.

A/I order extended till next date.

Requisites lying in this record. Issue the same.

Fix 20.07.2023 for Inj hg. and hg. petn u/s 151 c.p.c.

**D/C by me**

**Civil Judge (Jr. Div)  
Lalbagh Msd**

**Civil Judge (Jr Div)  
Lalbagh Msd**